
Matric	
  results	
  
	
  
Alongside	
   a	
   range	
   of	
   benchmark	
   assessments	
   of	
   core	
   skills	
   proficiencies	
   (both	
   national	
   and	
  
international),	
  our	
  participation	
  in	
  the	
  IEB	
  Grade	
  12	
  examinations	
  is	
  our	
  major	
  point	
  of	
  reference	
  for	
  
academic	
   success.	
   Tracking	
   the	
   throughput	
   of	
   our	
   students	
   in	
   their	
   tertiary	
   studies	
   is	
   a	
   task	
   that	
  
awaits	
  our	
  Advancement	
  Office.	
  
	
  
Summary	
  of	
  matric	
  results	
  in	
  outline	
  –	
  Boys’	
  and	
  Girls’	
  College	
  combined	
  2008-­‐2014	
  
 
ST	
  STITHIANS	
  RESULTS:	
  COMBINED	
  

	
  	
   2008	
   %	
   2009	
   %	
   2010	
   %	
   2011	
   %	
  
Candidates	
   232	
   	
  	
   236	
   	
  	
   229	
   	
  	
   239	
   	
  	
  

Bachelor	
  degree	
   209	
   90.1	
   216	
   91.5	
   205	
   89.5	
   217	
   90.8	
  
Diploma,	
  Higher	
  Certificate,	
  NSC	
   22	
   9.5	
   20	
   8.5	
   24	
   10.5	
   21	
   8.8	
  

Did	
  Not	
  Qualify	
   1	
   0.4	
   0	
   0.0	
   0	
   0.0	
   1	
   0.4	
  

Distinctions	
   312	
   18.5	
   328	
   18.7	
   393	
   22.5	
   385	
   21.1	
  
Total	
  all	
  symbols/levels	
   1	
  687	
   	
  	
   1	
  753	
   	
  	
   1	
  747	
   	
  	
   1	
  822	
   	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
ST	
  STITHIANS	
  RESULTS:	
  COMBINED	
  
	
  	
   2012	
   %	
   2013	
   %	
   2014	
   %	
  

Candidates	
   242	
   	
  	
   251	
   	
  	
   237	
   	
  
Bachelor	
  degree	
   232	
   95.9	
   245	
   98	
   228	
   96.2	
  

Diploma,	
  Higher	
  Certificate,	
  NSC	
   9	
   3.7	
   6	
   2	
   9	
   3.8	
  

Did	
  Not	
  Qualify	
   1	
   0.4	
   0	
   	
  	
   0	
   	
  
Distinctions	
   511	
   25.3	
   580	
   28	
   513	
   29.1	
  

Total	
  all	
  symbols/levels	
   2	
  017	
   	
  	
   2	
  068	
   	
  	
   1	
  762	
   	
  



	
  


