Matric results

Alongside a range of benchmark assessments of core skills proficiencies (both national and international), our participation in the IEB Grade 12 examinations is our major point of reference for academic success. Tracking the throughput of our students in their tertiary studies is a task that awaits our Advancement Office.

Summary of matric results in outline – Boys' and Girls' College combined 2008-2014

ST STITHIANS RESULTS: COMBINED								
	2008	%	2009	%	2010	%	2011	%
Candidates	232		236		229		239	
Bachelor degree	209	90.1	216	91.5	205	89.5	217	90.8
Diploma, Higher Certificate, NSC	22	9.5	20	8.5	24	10.5	21	8.8
Did Not Qualify	1	0.4	0	0.0	0	0.0	1	0.4
Distinctions	312	18.5	328	18.7	393	22.5	385	21.1
Total all symbols/levels	1 687		1 753		1 747		1 822	

ST STITHIANS RESULTS: COMBINED						
	2012	%	2013	%	2014	%
Candidates	242		251		237	
Bachelor degree	232	95.9	245	98	228	96.2
Diploma, Higher Certificate, NSC	9	3.7	6	2	9	3.8
Did Not Qualify	1	0.4	0		0	
Distinctions	511	25.3	580	28	513	29.1
Total all symbols/levels	2 017		2 068		1 762	